ORLANDO MUSIC CLUB - STRING AWARDS COMPETITION - MARCH 25, 2023

Elementary: Solo

1st $75.00
2nd $50.00
3rd $25.00
HM
HM

Petar Dell'Olio

Tammy Liang

Ann Wei

Medium I-11l (Violin, Viola) and Intermediate I-Ill (Cello)

1st $75.00
2nd $50.00
3rd $25.00
HM
HM
Difficult I-11-11l Solo
1st $100.00
2nd $75.00
3rd $50.00
HM
HM

Mus. Advanced Solo

1st $150.00
2nd $100.00
3rd $75.00
HM

HM

Keaton Song

Alexander Khashchuk

Zachary Maness

Colin Kerr

YuQing Chen

Vashti Weber

Ivan Kostornyi

Evelyn Cui

Junior 1A-1B
1st
2nd
3rd
HM
HM

Junior 2
1st
2nd
3rd
HM
HM

Junior 3 & Senior
1st
2nd
3rd
HM
HM

$75.00
$50.00
$25.00

$100.00
$75.00
$50.00

$150.00
$125.00
$100.00

Petar Dell'Olio

Nicole Cui

Keaton Song

YuQing Chen

Vashti Weber

Payden Bohr

Colin Kerr






