ORLANDO MUSIC CLUB - STRING AWARDS COMPETITION - MARCH 25, 2023

Elementary: Solo)		Junior 1A-1B		
1st	\$75.00	Petar Dell'Olio	1st	\$75.00	Petar Dell'Olio
2nd	\$50.00	Tammy Liang	2nd	\$50.00	Nicole Cui
3rd	\$25.00	Ann Wei	3rd	\$25.00	Keaton Song
HM			HM		
НМ			НМ		
Medium I-III (Vio	lin, Viola) and Ir	ntermediate I-III (Cello)	Junior 2		
1st	\$75.00	Keaton Song	1st	\$100.00	YuQing Chen
2nd	\$50.00	Alexander Khashchuk	2nd	\$75.00	Vashti Weber
3rd	\$25.00	Zachary Maness	3rd	\$50.00	
HM			HM		
НМ			НМ		
Difficult I-II-III So	lo		Junior 3 & Senio	or	
1st	\$100.00	Colin Kerr	1st	\$150.00	Payden Bohr
2nd	\$75.00	YuQing Chen	2nd	\$125.00	Colin Kerr
3rd	\$50.00	Vashti Weber	3rd	\$100.00	
НМ			HM		
НМ			НМ		
Mus. Advanced S	Solo				
1st	\$150.00	Ivan Kostornyi			
2nd	\$100.00	Evelyn Cui			
3rd	\$75.00				
НМ					

НМ